Kablolar
Uriin

FRISBY FR-CAT5E09 NETWORK KABLO 305 METRE

FRISBY FR-CAT601 UTP 23 AWG NETWORK KABLO
305 METRE

FRISBY FNW-CAT624 CAT6 UTP DIS ORTAM
KABLOSU 305 METRE

FRISBY FNW-CAT525 CAT5 DIS ORTAM KABLOSU

. 305 METRE

FRISBY FNW-CAT622 CAT6 UTP KABLO 305 METRE

“mw  FRISBY FNW-CAT632 CAT6 UTP LSZH 23 AWG SAF
BAKIR KABLO

Marka

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

35,54 USD

54,97 USD

58,65 USD

44,85 USD

48,88 USD

126,50
usb



